ACE ONE TE

CH

TECHNOCRATS SECURITY

Shaullintiger Hygiene

Item

Qty

Rate

Amt

Rate

Amt

Rate

Amt

ANTl Insect Strip curtains (150 per
sq ft)

WIDTH : 200mm

THICKNESS : 2mm

Height : 10ft

breadth : 5f

1.00

10,200.00

10,200.00

11,250.00

11,250.00

11,250.00

11,250.00

Shipping & Packaging

1.00

2,400.00

2,400.00

2,400.00

2,400.00

2,400.00

2,400.00

Total

12,600.00

13,650.00

13,650.00




